LIECHTENSTEIN 2010 FINALS (updated @ 23/11/2023)

DATE
21/05/2010
21/05/2010
24/05/2010
24/05/2010
27/05/2010

30/05/2010

GAME COMMENTARY
Spain v Switzerland (4-0) Spanish
Greece v England (0-1) English
Spain v Portugal (2-0) Spanish
Turkey v England (1-2) English
England v France (2-1) Spanish
Spain v England (1-2) Final Spanish

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape
We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

How To Order

www.futbol-stuff.com

CODE
31-DD70
404-DD58
9859
10108
10209

9884

PICTURE
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

CHANNEL

La7
Eurosport
La7
Eurosport
La?7

La7


https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site/about-5-1
https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/u17-h-em-2010-liechtenstein-gruppe-1-spanien-schweiz/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/u17-h-em-2010-liechtenstein-gruppe-2-griechenland-england/

